OWC     Heating Cable for Concrete
Cold lead length
•	8’ 2’’ (2.5 m) cold lead included.
Control
•	Two types of control method possible (see instruction manual
for details):
-	Surface heating control with electromechanical thermostat
	 in floor mode (F) and temperature sensor.

min. 1.5" (4 cm)
OWC-R:
on metal structure
Training available online www.ouellet.com
OWC-M Heating Cable on Mat for Concrete
Models
OWC-R Heating Cable in Reel for Concrete
Models
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Covered Surface2
Spacing 6" (15 cm)
Length Weight
sq. ft. sq. m ft. m lb kg
300 OWC-R0300 28 2.3 56’ 17.1 4.0 1.8
500 OWC-R0500 46.5 4.3 93’ 28.4 5.0 2.3
700 OWC-R0700 65.5 5.8 125’ 38.1 7.0 3.1
950 OWC-R0950 89 8.2 176’ 53.6 9.0 4.0
1300 OWC-R1300 121.5 11.6 250’ 76.2 12.0 5.4
1 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable mat including 3" (7.5 cm) spacing between the mat strips but excluding fixed elements to be bypassed
and any other required clearances.
2 Not compatible with OTH770, TH115 and CT230. Requires relay with low voltage thermostat OTH824 or TH115-AF-024T/U.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.

Length (x)OWC-M Outer Sheath (PVC)
Metal Sheath (Copper and Steel)
Primary Insulation (Fluoropolymer)
Resistance Wires
1/4"
6.5 mm
2 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable while leaving a 6" (15 cm) spacing between cables and excluding fixed elements to be bypassed and any other clearance required.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Product #
347V
Covered Surface1 Length (x) Weight
sq. ft. sq. m ft. m lb kg
150 OWC-M0150 - 14 1.3 6’ 3" 1.9 3.0 1.4
300 OWC-M0300 - 28 2.6 12’ 6" 3.8 4.0 1.8
400 OWC-M0400 - 38 3.5 16’ 8" 5.1 4.5 2.0
500 OWC-M0500 - 46.5 4.3 20’ 10" 6.4 5.0 2.3
600 OWC-M0600 - 56 5.2 25’ 7.6 6.0 2.7
700 OWC-M0700 - 65.5 6.1 29’ 2" 8.9 7.0 3.1
850 OWC-M0850 - 80 7.4 35’ 5" 10.8 8.0 3.6
950 OWC-M0950 - 89 8.3 39’ 7" 12.1 9.0 4.0
1100 OWC-M1100 - 103 9.6 45’ 10" 14.0 10.0 4.5
1200 OWC-M1200 - 113 10.5 50' 15.2 11.0 5.0
1300 OWC-M1300 - 121.5 11.3 54’ 2" 16.5 12.0 5.4
1500 OWC-M1500 - 140.5 13.1 62’ 6" 19.1 14.0 6.4
1700 OWC-M1700 - 159 14.8 70’ 10" 21.6 16.0 7.2
2000 OWC-M2000 OWC-M2007 187.5 17.4 83’ 4" 25.4 18.0 8.1
2200 OWC-M2200 - 206 19.1 91’ 6" 27.9 21.0 9.5
2400 OWC-M2400 OWC-M2407 225 20.9 100’ 30.5 23.0 10.4
2550 OWC-M2550 - 239 22.2 106’ 6" 32.5 25.0 11.3
2700 OWC-M2700 OWC-M2707 253 23.5 112’ 6" 34.3 28.0 12.7
2850 OWC-M2850 - 267 24.8 119’ 36.3 30.0 13.6
3000 OWC-M3000 OWC-M3007 281 26.1 125’ 38.1 32.0 14.5
3200 OWC-M3200 - 300 27.9 133’ 6" 40.7 34.0 15.4
3400 OWC-M3400 OWC-M3407 318.5 29.6 141’ 8" 43.2 36.0 16.3
3700 OWC-M37002 OWC-M3707 346.5 32.2 154’ 2" 47.0 39.0 17.7
4000 OWC-M40002 OWC-M4007 375 34.8 166’ 8" 50.8 42.0 19.0